PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
MODEL NO:
TYPE:
PROJECT:
COMMENTS:
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS
IOTA Emergency Lighting         1361 E. Wieding Road, Tucson, AZ  85706            Phone:  1-800-866-4682            E-mail:  techsupport@iotaengineering.com            Web: www.iotaengineering.com              © 2019 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.

1200
1300
ORDERING GUIDE
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO
TEST ACCESSORIES (36")
WIRING TO
FIXTURE
WIRING TO FIXTURE AND
TEST ACCESSORIES
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO
FIXTURE (36")
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO
TEST ACCESSORIES (36")
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT WITH
TEST ACCESSORY (36")
WIRING TO
FIXTURE
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO
FIXTURE (36")
FLEXIBLE CONDUIT TO
TEST ACCESSORIES (36")
WIRING TO FIXTURE AND
TEST ACCESSORIES
A (Dual Flex)
ILB CP10
B (Integral Non-Flex)
ILB CP10 A
ILB CP10 B
J (Single Flex Junction Mount)
R (Dual Flex w/ Reflector Mount TBTS)
RJ (Junction Mount w/ Reflector Mount TBTS)
TM (Top Mount Non-Flex)
ILB CP10 J
ILB CP10 R
ILB CP10 RJ
ILB CP10 TM
IOTA REV 100819 Patented. See www.iotaengineering.com/patents for details.
Understanding Your IOTA Driver Model:
ILB   = IOTA Emergency LED Driver
CP** = Constant Power Performance
            at the rated wattage
XB (Non-Flex with Push-In Input/Output Connectors)
WIRING TO FIXTURE AND
TEST ACCESSORIES
ILB-CP10-XB